

KMG

b2788.6

Page 208, line 13: delete that line and substitute "@U@Z7@Lam>or> s. 939.62 (2m) (c), @S@Z7@Lam>961.49 (2),> 973.01 (6), @U@Z7@Lam>or> 973.014 (1) (c) or (1g) @S@Z7@Lam>or 973.032 (5)>, he".

U

b2835.4

Page 209, line 22: after that line insert:

b2966.1

Page 209, line 22: after that line insert:

b2966.2

Page 210, line 11: after that line insert:

b2835.5

Page 211, line 3: after that line insert:

b2913.15

Page 211, line 13: after that line insert:

b2761.1

Page 215, line 7: after that line insert:

b2835.6

Page 215, line 7: after that line insert:

b2976.2

Page 215, line 7: after that line insert:

RPN

b2771.1

✓ Page 215, line 14: after that line insert: }

b2881.4

✓ Page 215, line 14: after that line insert: }

b2947.29

✓ Page 218, line 2: after that line insert: }

b2947.30

✓ Page 220, line 22: after that line insert: }

b2942.1

✓ Page 221, line 4: after that line insert: }

b2947.31

✓ Page 221, line 4: after that line insert: }

b2929.4

✓ Page 221, line 13: after that line insert: }

b2947.32

✓ Page 221, line 13: after that line insert: }

b2827.1

✓ Page 221, line 22: after that line insert: }

b2837.8

✓ Page 221, line 22: after that line insert: }

b2961.1

✓ Page 221, line 23: delete lines 23 to 25.

b2837.9

✓ Page 221, line 25: after that line insert: }

b2929.5

✓ Page 221, line 25: after that line insert: }

b2947.33

✓ Page 221, line 25: after that line insert: }

b2913.16

✓ Page 222, line 15: after that line insert: }

b2835.7

✓ Page 222, line 23: after that line insert: }

b2873.5

✓ Page 222, line 23: after that line insert: }

b2900.25

✓ Page 222, line 23: after that line insert: }

b2892.2

✓ Page 223, line 5: after that line insert: }

b2881.5

✓ Page 223, line 13: after that line insert: }

b2913.17

✓ Page 223, line 13: after that line insert: }

b2706.11

✓ Page 224, line 10: after that line insert: }

b2835.8

✓ Page 224, line 10: after that line insert: }

U
D

- b2892.3 ✓ Page 224, line 10: after that line insert: >
- b2835.9 ✓ Page 224, line 11: delete lines 11 to 15 and substitute:
- b2835.10 ✓ Page 225, line 3: after that line insert: }
- b2892.4 ✓ Page 225, line 3: after that line insert: }
- b2940.2 ✓ Page 225, line 3: after that line insert: }
- b2948.1 ✓ Page 225, line 3: after that line insert: }
- b2949.9 ✓ Page 225, line 13: after “@U@Z7@Lam>302.113 (9g),>” insert “@U@Z7@Lam>adjustment of a bifurcated sentence under s. 973.195,>”.
- b2923.1 ✓ Page 225, line 22: after that line insert:
- b2843.1 ✓ Page 226, line 10: after that line insert:
- b2892.5 ✓ Page 248, line 19: after that line insert:
- b2892.6 ✓ Page 248, line 20: delete lines 20 to 22 and substitute:
- b2892.7 ✓ Page 248, line 23: delete the material beginning with that line and ending on page 249, line 2, and substitute:
- b2892.8 ✓ Page 249, line 3: delete lines 3 to 5 and substitute:
- b2892.9 ✓ Page 249, line 6: delete lines 6 to 8 and substitute:
- b2892.10 ✓ Page 282, line 8: after that line insert:
- b2892.11 Page 282, line 9: delete lines 9 to 13 and substitute:
- b2892.12 ✓ Page 282, line 21: after that line insert:
- b2843.2 ✓ Page 283, line 2: after that line insert:
- b2923.2 ✓ Page 293, line 3: after that line insert:
- b2923.3 ✓ Page 293, line 4: after “statutes” insert “, as affected by 2001 Wisconsin Act (this act),”.
- b2923.4 ✓ Page 293, line 10: after “948.04,” insert “948.055, 948.06,” >
- b2923.5 ✓ Page 293, line 10: after “948.07,” insert “948.08, 948.09,” >
- b2923.6 ✓ Page 293, line 11: delete lines 11 to 14 and substitute:
- b2949.10 ✓ Page 293, line 14: after that line insert:
- b2788.7 ✓ Page 293, line 18: after that line insert: >
- b2923.7 ✓ Page 293, line 18: after that line insert: >
- b2923.8 ✓ Page 328, line 7: after that line insert:
- b2788.8 ✓ Page 332, line 13: after “under s.” insert “@U@Z7@Lam>301.048 (6) (c),>”.
- b2949.12 ✓ Page 332, line 13: after that line insert:
- b2949.11 ✓ Page 332, line 13: substitute “@U@Z7@Lam>302.113 (9g), or 973.195 (1)>” for “@U@Z7@Lam>or 302.113 (9g)>”.

- b2949.13 ✓ Page 338, line 22: delete the material beginning with that line and ending with page 339, line 4, and substitute:
- b2949.14 ✓ Page 339, line 9: after that line insert:
- b2788.9 ✓ Page 339, line 10: delete lines 10 to 13 and substitute:
- b2788.10 ✓ Page 339, line 13: after that line insert:
- b2949.15 ✓ Page 339, line 17: after that line insert:
- b2788.11 ✓ Page 342, line 6: after that line insert: >
- b2949.16 ✓ Page 342, line 6: after that line insert: >
- b2881.6 ✓ Page 345, line 19: after that line insert:
- b2806.1 ✓ Page 345, line 25: after that line insert:
- b2816.2 ✓ Page 346, line 8: after that line insert: >
- b2909.2 ✓ Page 346, line 8: after that line insert: >
- b2863.6 ✓ Page 346, line 13: after that line insert:
- b2943.1 ✓ Page 350, line 3: delete lines 3 to 11.
- b2793.9 ✓ Page 352, line 12: after that line insert:
- b2741.16 ✓ Page 352, line 18: after that line insert: >
- b2913.18 ✓ Page 352, line 18: after that line insert: > } out of sub. order
- b2997.3 ✓ Page 352, line 19: after that line insert:
- b2753.3 ✓ Page 353, line 16: after that line insert: >
- b2945.5 ✓ Page 353, line 16: after that line insert: >
- b2949.17 ✓ Page 355, line 9: after that line insert: >
- b2949.18 ✓ Page 355, line 9: after that line insert: >
- b2706.12 ✓ Page 355, line 14: after that line insert:
- b2929.6 ✓ Page 355, line 15: after that line insert: >
- b2967.4 ✓ Page 355, line 15: after that line insert: >
- b2879.7 ✓ Page 356, line 1: delete lines 1 to 4.
- b2863.7 ✓ Page 357, line 24: after that line insert:
- b2766.1 ✓ Page 357, line 25: delete the material beginning with that line and ending with page 358, line 15.
- b2865.2 ✓ Page 358, line 15: after that line insert: >
- b2940.3 ✓ Page 358, line 15: after that line insert: >
- b2974.4 ✓ Page 358, line 15: after that line insert: >
- b2828.1 ✓ Page 358, line 18: after that line insert:
- b2929.7 ✓ Page 358, line 21: after that line insert:
- b2854.3 ✓ Page 358, line 25: after that line insert:

- b2913.19 ✓ Page 358, line 25: after that line insert:
- b2898.1 ✓ Page 359, line 1: after that line insert: }
- b2973.1 ✓ Page 359, line 1: after that line insert:
- b2879.8 ✓ Page 359, line 12: delete lines 12 to 15.
- b2916.5 ✓ Page 360, line 13: after that line insert:
- b2844.1 ✓ Page 360, line 23: delete lines 23 to 25.
- b2844.2 ✓ Page 361, line 1: delete lines 1 to 12.
- b2891.1 ✓ Page 361, line 13: delete lines 13 to 16.
- b2725.16 ✓ Page 361, line 16: after that line insert: }
- b2875.1 ✓ Page 361, line 16: after that line insert: }
- b2871.7 ✓ Page 362, line 12: after that line insert: }
- b2877.2 ✓ Page 362, line 12: after that line insert: }
- b2955.1 ✓ Page 362, line 12: after that line insert: }
- b2960.1 ✓ Page 362, line 12: after that line insert: }
- b2890.144 ✓ Page 362, line 15: delete lines 15 to 18.
- b2757.3 ✓ Page 362, line 18: after that line insert: }
- b2853.7 ✓ Page 362, line 18: after that line insert: }
- b2888.4 ✓ Page 362, line 19: delete lines 19 to 24.
- b2826.1 ✓ Page 362, line 24: after that line insert:
- b2867.1 ✓ Page 363, line 21: delete that line and substitute "avoid adverse impacts on activities related to highway planning and programming,".
- b2867.2 ✓ Page 364, line 5: delete that line and substitute "avoid adverse impacts on activities related to highway planning and programming,".
- b2759.1 ✓ Page 364, line 6: after that line insert: }
- b2762.6 ✓ Page 364, line 6: after that line insert: }
- b2824.1 ✓ Page 364, line 6: after that line insert: }
- b2796.3 ✓ Page 364, line 7: after that line insert:
- b2944.1 ✓ Page 364, line 24: after that line insert:
- b2879.9 ✓ Page 364, line 25: delete the material beginning with that line and ending with page 365, line 9.
- b2984.1 ✓ Page 365, line 16: after that line insert:
- b2967.5 ✓ Page 366, line 15: after "subsection" insert " , except that "state agency" does not include the department of employee trust funds or the investment board".
- b2947.34 ✓ Page 368, line 8: after that line insert: }

- b2962.1 ✓ Page 368, line 8: after that line insert:)
b2967.6 ✓ Page 368, line 8: after that line insert:)
b2897.1 ✓ Page 369, line 2: after that line insert:)
b2900.26 ✓ Page 369, line 2: after that line insert:)
b2908.1 ✓ Page 370, line 6: delete "decreased by \$175,000" and substitute "increased by \$75,000".
b2908.2 ✓ Page 370, line 7: delete that line and substitute "increased by \$75,000 for fiscal year 2002-03 to increase funding for the purpose for".
b2900.27 ✓ Page 370, line 14: after that line insert:
b2906.1 ✓ Page 371, line 23: after that line insert:
b2859.1 ✓ Page 372, line 15: delete lines 15 to 20.
b2741.17 ✓ Page 373, line 2: delete the material beginning with "and" and ending with "2002-03" on line 3.
b2741.18 ✓ Page 375, line 19: delete the material beginning with "and" and ending with "2002-03" on line 20.
b2741.19 ✓ Page 375, line 24: delete the material beginning with "and" and ending with "2002-03" on page 376, line 1.
b2741.20 ✓ Page 376, line 8: after that line insert:)
b2913.20 ✓ Page 376, line 8: after that line insert:)
b2848.1 ✓ Page 378, line 13: after that line insert:
b2752.1 ✓ Page 379, line 15: after that line insert:
b2753.4 ✓ Page 379, line 21: after that line insert:
b2894.1 ✓ Page 380, line 8: after that line insert:
b2935.1 ✓ Page 381, line 9: delete "\$1,302,600" and substitute "\$76,200".
b2807.1 ✓ Page 382, line 5: delete "\$14,560,100" and substitute "\$14,560,000".
b2777.1 ✓ Page 382, line 15: delete that line and substitute "decreased by \$6,761,500 for fiscal year 2001-02 and the dollar amount is decreased by \$20,903,100 for fiscal year 2002-03 to decrease the authorized FTE positions for the department by 75.69 GPR positions on the effective date of this subsection and 395.7 GPR positions on July 1, 2002, as the result of delaying the".
b2777.2 ✓ Page 383, line 9: after that line insert:
b2807.2 ✓ Page 383, line 14: delete "\$5,310,200" and substitute "\$4,809,600".
b2807.3 ✓ Page 383, line 16: delete "100.0" and substitute "99.0".
b2777.3 ✓ Page 384, line 4: after that line insert:
b2807.4 ✓ Page 384, line 9: delete "\$44,700" and substitute "\$37,900".

- b2777.4 ✓Page 384, line 23: after that line insert:
- b2777.5 ✓Page 385, line 7: after that line insert:
- b2934.1 ✓Page 385, line 11: delete "\$6,566,100" and substitute "\$6,528,900".
- b2934.2 ✓Page 385, line 14: delete "20.0" and substitute "19.0".
- b2934.3 ✓Page 385, line 18: delete "\$3,698,700" and substitute "\$675,100".
- b2934.4 ✓Page 385, line 20: delete "55.5 GPR probation and parole staff, by".
- b2788.12 ✓Page 386, line 2: after that line insert:
- b2706.13 ✓Page 387, line 22: after that line insert:
- b2929.8 ✓Page 388, line 16: after that line insert:
- b2769.1 ✓Page 390, line 13: delete lines 13 to 19.
- b2863.8 ✓Page 394, line 16: after that line insert:
- b2911.1 ✓Page 395, line 2: delete "\$1,200,000" and substitute "\$1,673,500".
- b2911.2 ✓Page 395, line 8: delete "\$800,000" and substitute "\$1,104,600".
- b2913.21 ✓Page 399, line 3: after that line insert:
- b2848.2 ✓Page 399, line 21: delete "\$33,800" and substitute "\$36,600".
- b2741.21 ✓Page 409, line 16: after that line insert:
- b2725.17 ✓Page 410, line 25: after that line insert:
- b2918.5 ✓Page 411, line 6: after that line insert:
- b2794.1 ✓Page 411, line 10: decrease the dollar amount by \$368,700.
- b2794.2 ✓Page 411, line 15: decrease the dollar amount by \$7,800.
- b2826.2 ✓Page 412, line 7: delete "\$2,362,900" and substitute "\$1,510,600".
- b2830.1 ✓Page 414, line 18: delete lines 18 to 22.
- b2830.2 ✓Page 416, line 8: delete lines 8 to 12.
- b2725.18 ✓Page 417, line 19: delete the material beginning with "and" and ending with "2002-03" on line 20.
- b2725.19 ✓Page 417, line 22: delete the material beginning with that line and ending with page 418, line 2.
- b2941.2 ✓Page 418, line 3: after that line insert:
- b2851.4 ✓Page 418, line 17: after that line insert:
- b2848.3 ✓Page 418, line 24: delete "\$1,700" and substitute "\$1,800".
- b2936.1 ✓Page 419, line 7: delete the material beginning with this line and ending with page 420, line 22.
- b2936.2 ✓Page 421, line 8: delete "\$40,000,000" and substitute "\$10,000,000".
- b2936.3 ✓Page 421, line 14: delete "\$436,400" and substitute "\$97,000".
- b2742.1 ✓Page 422, line 6: after that line insert:

- b2984.2 ✓ Page 422, line 6: after that line insert:
b2909.3 ✓ Page 425, line 10: after that line insert: }
b2910.2 ✓ Page 425, line 10: after that line insert:
b2900.28 ✓ Page 425, line 22: after that line insert:
b2905.1 ✓ Page 426, line 17: delete lines 17 to 19.
b2900.29 ✓ Page 427, line 3: delete that line.
b2900.30 ✓ Page 427, line 4: delete "1,250,000" and substitute "-0-".
b2828.2 ✓ Page 427, line 12: delete "121,900" and substitute "21,900". }
b2828.3 ✓ Page 427, line 12: delete "174,200" and substitute "74,200". }
b2955.2 ✓ Page 427, line 22: delete that line and substitute:
b2848.4 ✓ Page 427, line 27: after that line insert:
b2848.5 ✓ Page 428, line 2: delete "638,600" and substitute "706,600".
b2955.3 ✓ Page 428, line 9: after the period insert "In addition, the secretary of
administration may not lapse the amounts specified in paragraph (a)
from the appropriation account under section 20.155 (1) (g) of the
statutes to the general fund unless the public service commission fills the
positions that are described in @X@Z7@Lam>Section> 9142 (1x) of
this act no later than the first day of the 6th month beginning after the
effective date of this subsection."
b2870.6 ✓ Page 430, line 2: after "2001-02" insert "and the dollar amount is
increased by \$594,000,000 for fiscal year 2002-03".
b2962.2 ✓ Page 430, line 9: after that line insert:
b2933.1 ✓ Page 431, line 8: delete "6,440,100" and substitute "12,880,200".
b2936.4 ✓ Page 431, line 20: delete lines 20 and 21.
b2870.7 ✓ Page 433, line 1: delete lines 1 to 4.
b2943.2 ✓ Page 433, line 5: delete lines 5 to 17.
b2900.31 ✓ Page 434, line 11: after that line insert:
b2970.2 ✓ Page 434, line 12: after that line insert:
b2796.4 ✓ Page 434, line 17: after that line insert: }
b2814.2 ✓ Page 434, line 17: after that line insert: }
b2871.8 ✓ Page 434, line 17: after that line insert: }
b2835.11 ✓ Page 435, line 1: after "(a)" insert "(by @X@Z7@Lam>Section>
520bd)".
b2843.3 ✓ Page 435, line 2: after that line insert: }
b2892.13 ✓ Page 435, line 2: after that line insert: }
b2706.14 ✓ Page 435, line 9: after that line insert:

- b2967.7 ✓ Page 435, line 10: after that line insert:
- b2968.2 ✓ Page 435, line 11: after that line insert:
- b2969.2 ✓ Page 435, line 11: after that line insert:
- b2863.9 ✓ Page 435, line 24: after that line insert:
- b2974.5 ✓ Page 435, line 24: after that line insert:
- b2837.10 ✓ Page 436, line 4: after that line insert:
- b2929.9 ✓ Page 436, line 4: after that line insert:
- b2748.2 ✓ Page 436, line 23: after that line insert:
- b2871.9 ✓ Page 437, line 1: after that line insert:
- b2757.4 ✓ Page 437, line 6: after that line insert:
- b2896.1 ✓ Page 437, line 6: after "2001" insert ", except that changes made to section 168 of the Internal Revenue Code by P.L. 107-147 do not apply".
- b2888.5 ✓ Page 437, line 7: delete lines 7 to 9.
- b2871.10 ✓ Page 437, line 9: after that line insert:
- b2870.8 ✓ Page 437, line 10: delete lines 10 to 12.
- b2825.2 ✓ Page 437, line 21: after that line insert:
- b2976.3 ✓ Page 437, line 21: after that line insert:
- b2841.4 ✓ Page 438, line 8: after that line insert:
- b2853.8 ✓ Page 439, line 14: delete "139.44 (8) (c)" and substitute "139.44 (6m), 139.44 (8) (a) to (c)".
- b2892.14 ✓ Page 440, line 17: after "940.32 (2) (intro.)" insert "(by @X@Z7@Lam>Section> 658b), 940.32 (2e) (intro.) (by @X@Z7@Lam>Section> 658g)".
- b2892.15 ✓ Page 440, line 17: after "(2m)" insert "(intro.) (by @X@Z7@Lam>Section> 659b)".
- b2892.16 ✓ Page 440, line 18: after "(3) (intro.)" insert "(by @X@Z7@Lam>Section> 660b)".
- b2892.17 ✓ Page 440, line 18: delete "940.32 (3m) (intro.)".
- b2892.18 ✓ Page 441, line 24: after "947.013 (1t)" insert "(by @X@Z7@Lam>Section> 875b)".
- b2843.4 ✓ Page 441, line 25: after "947.015," insert "947.017 (2),".
- b2923.9 Page 442, line 8: after "949.03 (1) (b)" insert "(by @X@Z7@Lam>Section> 938)".
- b2949.19 ✓ Page 443, line 9: after "(2) (b) 5.," insert "973.01 (5),".
- b2798.5 ✓ Page 443, line 10: delete "section" and substitute "sections 186.235 (7) (c), 186.80 (2), and".

① KMG
RPN

- b2949.20 ✓ Page 443, line 19: substitute "973.017, and 973.09 (6)" for "and 973.017".
- b2788.13 ✓ Page 444, line 5: after that line insert:
- b2870.9 ✓ Page 444, line 10: delete lines 10 and 11.
- b2772.2 ✓ Page 444, line 11: after that line insert:
- b2899.3 ✓ Page 444, line 15: delete lines 15 and 16.
- b2879.10 ✓ Page 444, line 21: delete lines 21 and 22.

- b2741.22 Page 445, line 5: after that line insert:
- b2750.2 Page 445, line 5: after that line insert:
- b2796.5 Page 445, line 5: after that line insert:
- b2820.3 Page 445, line 5: after that line insert:
- b2871.11 Page 445, line 5: after that line insert:
- b2913.22 Page 445, line 5: after that line insert:
- b2753.5 Page 445, line 13: after that line insert:
- b2945.6 Page 445, line 13: after that line insert:
- b2873.6 Page 445, line 20: after that line insert:
- b2957.4 Page 445, line 20: after that line insert:
- b2863.10 Page 446, line 4: after that line insert:
- b2735.3 Page 446, line 5: delete lines 5 and 6.
- b2940.4 Page 446, line 6: after that line insert:
- b2974.6 Page 446, line 6: after that line insert:
- b2912.4 Page 446, line 7: after that line insert:
- b2837.11 Page 446, line 13: after that line insert:
- b2929.10 Page 446, line 13: after that line insert:
- b2854.4 Page 446, line 19: after that line insert:
- b2949.21 Page 446, line 21: delete lines 21 and 22 and substitute:
- b2949.22 Page 446, line 22: delete "13.525 (\$m) of the statutes,".
- b2949.23 Page 447, line 1: delete lines 1 to 2.
- b2725.20 Page 447, line 24: after that line insert:
- b2774.4 Page 447, line 24: after that line insert:
- b2857.3 Page 448, line 3: after that line insert:
- b2829.1 Page 448, line 9: substitute "2003" for "2002".
- b2950.3 Page 448, line 16: after that line insert:
- b2966.3 Page 448, line 19: after that line insert:

E